
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  2636.6421

2 J. Hacking  936.6582

40 J. Disalvo  2336.8413

99 G. May  1536.9324

32 E. Bostrom  2836.9705

43 J. Pridmore  1236.9866

16 M. Craggill  2737.0337

59 J. Holden  1137.0888

15 S. Rapp  1137.1789

96 A. Gobert  2237.17910

150 M. Lynn  637.23511

6 D. Buckmaster  1937.23812

44 J. Haner  937.34013

18 C. Ulrich  1337.37614

4 J. Hayes  1837.42315

12 B. Attard  2537.64616

13 C. West  1137.80317

311 R. Pietri  2338.12018

414 M. Sanchez  1038.36719

416 F. Amantini  1738.55120

25 A. Tamitsuji  638.70221

125 M. Martinez  339.06822

557 D. Loikits  1239.25123

616 B. Hendry  1139.25924

415 C. Macias  1339.31725

335 K. Noyes  1839.41526

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  2230.3141

1 A. Yates  2430.5122

2 J. Hacking  1530.5173

32 E. Bostrom  3030.5484

59 J. Holden  2430.5975

99 G. May  1530.6246

6 D. Buckmaster  2030.7397

43 J. Pridmore  1630.7688

15 S. Rapp  1630.8109

150 M. Lynn  1230.90110

96 A. Gobert  2230.90311

44 J. Haner  930.90512

4 J. Hayes  2030.93013

16 M. Craggill  2731.05714

18 C. Ulrich  1731.06815

12 B. Attard  1731.07016

13 C. West  1231.81017

416 F. Amantini  1431.84718

311 R. Pietri  2331.88019

414 M. Sanchez  1032.45220

125 M. Martinez  1032.60421

415 C. Macias  1832.61722

335 K. Noyes  1832.76123

557 D. Loikits  1232.82924

616 B. Hendry  1132.96625

25 A. Tamitsuji  633.35826

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  2619.5251

40 J. Disalvo  2319.5752

2 J. Hacking  819.6523

32 E. Bostrom  3019.6724

99 G. May  1519.6965

59 J. Holden  1019.7216

15 S. Rapp  1619.7607

96 A. Gobert  519.8298

43 J. Pridmore  1619.8679

150 M. Lynn  719.91010

44 J. Haner  919.93011

16 M. Craggill  2619.95112

6 D. Buckmaster  2019.97613

4 J. Hayes  2019.99214

18 C. Ulrich  1220.02015

12 B. Attard  2520.16916

13 C. West  1720.24117

311 R. Pietri  2120.25718

416 F. Amantini  1020.45919

414 M. Sanchez  820.46120

25 A. Tamitsuji  620.85821

125 M. Martinez  1420.95722

415 C. Macias  1821.01123

335 K. Noyes  1821.10924

616 B. Hendry  721.20825

557 D. Loikits  1221.20826
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